

Name of work -1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(H-3054 MYR) 1st and final B
N/W - Repair of road from
R.W. D Road To Munkh
Duschimdale
length - 0.780 Km

Name of Agency - Sanjay Kr. Singh -

A.T. Nayatole, Ward no 11

Mokama

Dist - Patna

date of Agreement 02-09-2021

date of completion 21-5-2022

Agreement no - 03 MBD/2021-22

below - 0.07%

date of entry - 04/01/2022
sent to station

V/1 (1) clearing and grubbing
road land - 1st order

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 0.90 = 54m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$2 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 60m^2$

$7 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 210m^2$

Total Qty - 954m²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conte of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1)	ABSTRACT OF COST Cleaning & grading road - along some city wide road - P-no 182 0.16 Hec @ 49496.20/m² Rs = 7919				
(2)	Construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder along some city wide road - 2 and 3 449.4 m³ @ 176.75/m³ Rs = 79431				
(3)	Tack coat / p/v Tack coat with bituminous emulsion along some city wide road - Page no - 325 409.5 + 2980 m² = 3389.5 m² @ 14.32/m² = 48538 Limit to 3367.85 48228 = 00				
(4)	patch work over worn using M.S.S. surface along some city wide road - Page no. 4 409.5 m² @ 181.03/m² Rs = 74132				
(5)	S.D.B.C providing & laying semi dense Bituminous along some city wide road P-6 73.861 m³ @ 8984.32/m³ Rs = 663591 Rs = 873611				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				C or
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) kilometre stone Reinforced cement concrete 115 grade local kilometre stone ab - - - - - same qty with Twp-6					87.3 5736
(i) 2 Nos @ 2033.63/each					4067
(ii) 200M stone 3 Nos @ 572.87/each					1719 = -
(7) painting line douse Arrow dials same qty with Twp-6 7.80 m @ 75.96/m					Rs = 5922.00
(8) Retro reflection trouble sign board - dial same qty with Twp-6 (i) 600m equal @ 3094.05 2 Nos. - - - - -					Rs = 6188.00
(ii) 600m circular 1 No @ 3157.32/each - - - - -					Rs = 3157.00
(iii) 600m x 450m rectangular 2 Nos @ 3049.72					Rs = 6099.00
(9) Boundary pillar / mural post - dial same qty with Twp-6 p - no - 6 9 Nos @ 497.17/each - - - - -					Rs = 4475.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					899598
					899908
(10) Road Marking for B.T. portion along same city side road. P-no 7					
156. m ² @ 735.40/m ² RS = 114722.00					
(11) providing & fixing logo Board - do do Same city side T.M.B.P - (7)					
1 nos @ 8994.85/each RS = 8995.00					
(12) Bricks masonry work in parapet clover same city side road. Page no. 7					
2.88 m ² @ 5256.20/m ² RS = 15138.00					
(13) Plastering in parapet clover (1:4) do same city side road Page no. 7					
20.16 m ² @ 154.08/m ² RS = 306.00					
(14) painting in road new concrete surface drain same city side road					
58.56 m ² @ 95.64/m ² RS = 5601.00					
					Total = 104717.00
					1047160.00
					125659
					RS = 125696
Add 12% @ 12%					RS = 10475.00
Add 1% @ 1%					118329.12
10% check					Total = 118364.00
Executive Engineer					below 0.02% = 828.00
R. W. D. W. D. Nangachia					118281.2
					118246.34
					CHP
					10/02/2022

